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TypesClose









Apartments




Bungalows




Commercials




Garages & Parking




Land & Plots




Townhouses & Duplex




Villas & Fincas




Wooden & Mobile Homes













Min. Bedrooms
1 Bedroom
2 Bedrooms
3 Bedrooms
4 Bedrooms
5 Bedrooms
6 Bedrooms
7 Bedrooms
8 Bedrooms
9 Bedrooms
10+ Bedrooms










Min. Bathrooms
1 Bedroom
2 Bathrooms
3 Bathrooms
4 Bathrooms
5 Bathrooms
6 Bathrooms
7 Bathrooms
8 Bathrooms
9 Bathrooms
10 + Bathrooms










Min Price
No Min Price
€50,000
€100,000
€150,000
€200,000
€250,000
€300,000
€350,000
€400,000
€500,000
€600,000
€700,000
€800,000
€1,000,000
€1,500,000
€2,000,000
€5,000,000










Max Price
€50,000
€100,000
€150,000
€200,000
€250,000
€300,000
€350,000
€400,000
€500,000
€600,000
€700,000
€800,000
€1,000,000
€1,500,000
€2,000,000
€5,000,000
Max Price
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New Build









View All Properties








			




Or search our NEW property portal with over 10,000 properties: Click Here
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Send Message

Request Viewing












[image: ]





[image: ]





[image: ]





Join Our Mailing List
Print






More Photos?
Make an Offer?
Still For Sale?
Ask a Question?
Location Request?
		



	3 Bedrooms

	2 Bathrooms

	117.00m² Build Size

	480.00m² Plot Size

	Pool: Yes

	EPC Co²: Pending

	Energy Value: Pending




	
		
Description

Economy

Map

		




New Villas, with a large plot and private garden which includes a swimming pool and parking area.These villas are ideal if you are looking for comfort and quality of life, as all the rooms are on one floor. 3 bedrooms, 2 bathrooms, living-dining room with open plan kitchen, and in the outdoor area, apart from the garden, you can enjoy a spacious private solarium with a pergola providing that warm Mediterranean touch.Excellent quality materials and finishing. Armoured door and Climalit windows, among others, are the details that make this villa a ‘spectacular villa’.Located in Ciudad Quesada, surrounded by quiet residential areas and wide avenues and close to all the necessary services: supermarkets, restaurants, health center, pharmacies, golf course, dog parks, and natural areas such as the Lagunas de Torrevieja… And only 10 minutes away you can enjoy the best beaches of Guardamar and Torrevieja. Cities such as Alicante and its airport can be reached in about 35 minutes by car.


Important Notice: These details have been produced in good faith and are believed to be accurate based upon the information supplied but they are not intended to form part of a contract. You are strongly advised to check the availability of the property before travelling any distance to view. Any intending purchasers must satisfy themselves by inspection or otherwise as to the correctness of each of the statements contained in these particulars.










		 
			




Mortgage Calculator


	
		
			
				Loan Amount (€)			

		
		

		
			
				Annual Interest Rate (%)			

		
		

		
			
				Term of Loan (Yrs)			

		
		

		
		
			
				
					Monthly Payment €				

			

			
			

		

	

	
		



	The calculation is for illustration purposes only providing a quick indication of what your monthly repayments may be, these repayments may vary according to your personal circumstances and the mortgage provider.




			

			




	
		Euro:
	

	
		604,470	

	
		EUR	


	

	
		Sweden Kronor:
	

	
		6,148,971	

	
		SEK	


	

	
		Norway Kroner:
	

	
		6,113,005	

	
		NOK	


	

	
		Danish Krone:
	

	
		4,495,564	

	
		DKK	


	

	
		Pounds:
	

	
		523,834	

	
		GBP	


	

	
		Russian Ruble:
	

	
		55,499,534	

	
		RUB	


	

	
		Swiss Franc:
	

	
		665,521	

	
		CHF	


	

	
		Chinese Yuan:
	

	
		4,710,876	

	
		CNY	


	

	
		US Dollar:
	

	
		718,594	

	
		USD	


	


			



			


		

		
		




	
		




		

	



		

	





			Calificación EnergéticaMás Eficiente
Consumokw h/m2 año
Emisioneskg CO2/m2 año

A






B






C






D

Pending


Pending



E






F






G






Menos Eficiente







Similar Properties<
>

€610,000VillaCiudad Quesada




€659,900VillaCiudad Quesada




€698,000VillaCiudad Quesada




€710,000VillaCiudad Quesada




€489,000VillaCiudad Quesada




€549,900VillaCiudad Quesada




€620,000VillaCiudad Quesada




€687,000VillaCiudad Quesada




€575,000VillaCiudad Quesada




€602,500VillaCiudad Quesada




€495,000VillaCiudad Quesada




€595,000VillaCiudad Quesada




€495,000VillaCiudad Quesada




€595,000VillaCiudad Quesada








 









 


Click a Logo for More Information
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		Join Our Mailing List

				Get the latest property listings.

						
			

	
	
	
		
	

	
	
		
	

	
		
	

	
		Accept Terms & Conditions and Privacy Policy
		
		
	


	
	
	Send







	Thank you for sending your request.

	If you would like to unsubscribe please feel free to contact us.



			

	

	


			
	

	
		
		
		
		
			
				[image: InmoProActive.com Real Estate Software]
			 
		
 
		
			General Terms & Conditions and Privacy Policy|

			Rental Terms & Conditions |

			Download A Holiday Reservation Form 

			
			
			2024 © anotherworld-properties.com
|

			Site Map|

			Full Property List|

			Property Links|

			Property Area Links|

			Property Type Links
		

		

		

	

	
 
	










Contact Us
X



Accept Terms & Conditions




Create Favourites PageX


I Accept Terms & Conditions







Request Call BackX



I Accept Terms & Conditions















